Event: March with Penny

Player

Cliff Shave

John Meyer

Jeff Gustafson
Eugene Pribnow
Tammy Newkirk
Dennis Reid

Joseph Smith

Linda Aarstad
Jill Peterson
Rowen Swick
Kerry Morris
Rich Peterson

Robert Bowser

Dick Perkins
Gerald Harris
Rayna Bauer
Kenneth Tate

Bruce Mclinn

Dale Matteson
Roger Anderson
Jim Huckabee
Joel Ramsdell
Dave Quaid

Kenneth Whitehouse
Robert Fleege
George Dorn

Mark Kubisiak
Brenda Price

Kim Peterson

Shoes
242
240
240
240
240
240
242

200
200
200
200
200
200

198
200
198
200
200

200
200
200
200
200

200
200
200
200
200
200

Rgrs
151
153
136
133
130
140
123

107
91
101
85
88
73

89
71
67
67
39

75
74
71
66
56

77
70
58
56
64
43

Rgr %

62.4%

63.75%
56.67%
55.42%
54.17%
58.33%
50.83%

53.5%
45.5%
50.5%
42.5%
44.0%
36.5%

44.95%
35.5%
33.84%
33.5%
19.5%

37.5%
37.0%
35.5%
33.0%
28.0%

38.5%
35.0%
29.0%
28.0%
32.0%
21.5%

Points
166
180
154
136
137
153
106

176
127
150
121
129
112

191
129
141
132
69

161
154
114
135
121

157
158
121
141
111
118

Class
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Won
5.0
4.0
4.0
3.0
3.0
2.0
0.0

5.0
3.0
2.5
2.5
1.0
1.0

4.0
3.0
3.0
3.0
0.0

4.0
4.0
3.0
3.0
1.0

3.0
3.0
3.0
3.0
2.0
1.0

Lost
1.0
2.0
2.0
3.0
3.0
4.0
6.0

0.0
2.0
2.5
2.5
4.0
4.0

1.0
2.0
2.0
2.0
5.0

1.0
1.0
2.0
2.0
4.0

2.0
2.0
2.0
2.0
3.0
4.0

HiGm %
67.5%
77.5%
65.0%
70.0%
67.5%
67.5%
59.52%

62.5%
47.5%
57.5%
47.5%
55.0%
45.0%

57.5%
47.5%
47.37%
42.5%
25.0%

47.5%
45.0%
42.5%
40.0%
47.5%

65.0%
45.0%
40.0%
30.0%
37.5%
30.0%



Player

Russell Normand

Gary Glover

David Carter

Brian Schoonover
Glen Brandemuehl
Dan Newkirk

Marna Galvan
Tom Steinke
Sandy Anderson
Hank Schoenbeck
Mary Thompson
Chris Judson

Larry Fettes lll
Landon Morgan
Harl Morgan
Robert Starck
Rick Swan

Kevin Aarstad

Carl Berggren
Glenn Hanson
Guy Fleming Jr
Mike Loftus
Derek Dixon

Ryder Holmes

Shoes
200
200
200
200
200
440

240
240
240
240
240
240

200
200
200
200
200
200

200
200
200
200
200
200

Rgrs
72
49
44
31
36
84

64
56
47
50
33
44

50
56
33
41
32
20

37
33
23
15
18

Rgr %
36.0%
24.5%
22.0%
15.5%
18.0%
19.09%

26.67%
23.33%
19.58%
20.83%
13.75%
18.33%

25.0%
28.0%
16.5%
20.5%
16.0%
10.0%

18.5%
16.5%
11.5%
7.5%
9.0%
2.5%

Points
177
120
118
91

94
207

157
168
145
142
118
117

147
158
97
106
96
59

132
117
97
108
67
34

Class
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Won
5.0
3.0
2.5
2.0
1.5
3.0

4.0
4.0
4.0
3.5
2.0
1.5

5.0
4.0
3.0
2.0
1.0
0.0

4.0
3.0
3.0
3.0
2.0
0.0

Lost
0.0
2.0
2.5
3.0
3.5
8.0

2.0
2.0
2.0
2.5
4.0
4.5

0.0
1.0
2.0
3.0
4.0
5.0

1.0
2.0
2.0
2.0
3.0
5.0

HiGm %
50.0%
32.5%
30.0%
22.5%
32.5%
32.5%

32.5%
32.5%
25.0%
32.5%
20.0%
27.5%

32.5%
42.5%
25.0%
27.5%
20.0%
17.5%

35.0%
25.0%
15.0%
10.0%
15.0%
5.0%
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